Big Air Midlothian Ski Centre 7th October 2001

Technical Delegate: Peter Bates

Head Judge: Martin Carr

Chief of Competition: Kay Bates

Forenames

Mark

Edward Glenn

Thomas James

Andrew Sean

Michael

David

Tom

Surname

Elliott

Thelwell

Last

Bennett

Cochrane

Greenshields

Wright

Category

J2

C2

J1

J2

S1

J2

C2

Jump 1

Judge 12345

180XG

17 17 18

720

17 16 17

360X

17 15 14

360P

16 16 16

540X

15 13 15

360XG

14 14 13

540

16 8 12

16

16

14

14

13

11

16

16

13

14

12

13

Chief of Calculations: Peter Bates

Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

Colin Shepherd
Peter Bates

Kav Bates

Dave Stobie

Stuart Greenshields

84

82

73

77

72

66

60

Jump 2 Jump 3 Overall
Judge 12345 Judge 12345
S360 83 S720 58 167
16 16 18 17 16 8 8 12 1416
S720 78 GIB 55 160
13 15 17 15 18 13 13 10 12 7
720X 83 900 57 156
15 16 19 17 16 8 9 14 1313
S720 66 SS 63 143
7 11 15 16 17 11 16 14 16 6
540G 61 S720 57 133
8 12 16 11 14 9 8 11 1118
540 62 SPLIT 53 128
12 12 12 12 14 9 14 11 13 6
540 66 S540 58 124
13 9 16 15 13 12 8 13 1114



Forenames

Ben

Andrew

Gavin

Daniel

Emma Louise

Callum

Claire

Jack

Tenie

Catrona

Surname

Lonsdale

Wilson

Carruthers

Thomson

Lonsdale

Stobie

Kennedy

Peppiette

McGuigan

Elder

Category

J2

C2

S1

BG

Ji

Cc2

C2

BG

C1

Cc2

Jump 1

Judge 12345

360

14 14 10

360X

8 12 12

540

7 9 8

SPLIT

11 13 12

TAILG

10 9 8

TS

10 13 4

14 9 10

GR

10 8 5

GR

14

12

15

13

10

11

13

61

55

52

54

39

38

48

35

26

30

Jump 2

Judge 12345

360X
15 10 12
540G
11 11 13
720
410 15
360

10 9 12
SPLIT
14 10 10
GR

8 10 10
180

6 5 5
360

10 5 7
360

8 5 7
180

5 2 5

12

10

14

10

13

12

60

11

57

12

58

15

46

5

53

6

45

5

26

5

35

6

31

4

21

Jump 3

Judge 12345

GIB

11 13 10

540G

12 9 12

RNS

DD

GIB

53

13 6

58

1213

43

12 5

44

10 4

48

11 6

32

29

33

25

Overall

121

113

110

100

97

93

80

70

64

55



Forenames

Lorna

Ross

Jenny

Stuart

Lynsey

Surname

Cunningham

Walker

Sandeman

Brown

Patterson

Category

BG

BG

Cc2

BG

C2

Jump 1

Judge 12345

360

30

17

28

23

22

Jump 2

Judge 12345

360

o

Jump 3

Judge 12345

180S

5 4

GR

6 5

GR

180

24

23

30

19

18

Overall

54

53

51

46

40



